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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
[Filed January 31, 2022, 8:03 a.m.]

The following is the 2022 meeting schedule for the Grays Harbor 
College board of trustees:

Tuesday, January 18 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 15 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 15 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 19 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 17 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 21 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, July 19 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 16 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 20 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 18 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 15 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 20 1:00 p.m.

Until further notice, all meetings will be [on] HyFlex (in person 
or Zoom).
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